Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical North America Division
5500 Business Park Drive
Rohnert Park, CA 94928
800.358.9068
parkermotion.com
Product Release
Third Quarter 2008

•	 Allows for minimum seal bend radius for low overall height
5
How to Order
LP28      T0050      D01      G31      M1111      H3      L2
Limit Sensors (quantity 2)3
L1	 No Sensor
L2	 N.C., Current Sinking,
3.0 m Cable to flying
leads
L3	 N.O., Current Sinking,
3.0 m Cable to fling
leads
L4	 N.C., Current Sourcing,
3.0 m Cable to flying
leads
L5	 N.O., Current Sourcing,
3.0 m Cable to flying
leads
[1]	 D01 not available with M7xx
[2]	 D26 not available with M1xx
[3]	 Tables with travel 75 mm or less may have limited sensor
capabilities and may be limited to 0, 1 or 2 sensors
Motor
M1111 	 Stepper, NEMA 112,
1 stack, 18” Leads
M1112 	 Stepper, NEMA 112,
1 Stack, 10’ Cable
M1321 	 Stepper, NEMA 112,
3 Stack, Rear Shaft, 18” Leads
M1322 	 Stepper, NEMA 112,
3 Stack, Rear Shaft, 10’ Cable
M7122 	 Stepper, NEMA 171,
1 Stack, Rear Shaft, 10’ Cable
Home Sensor 3
H1	 No Sensor
H2	 N.C. Current Sinking,
3.0 m Cable to flying leads
H3	 N.O., Current Sinking,
3.0 m Cable to flying leads
H4	 N.C., Current Sourcing,
3.0 m Cable to flying leads
H5	 N.O., Current Sourcing,
3.0 m Cable to flying leads
PROmech Part Numbering System
Model
LP28
Travel
Travel in mm	 Txxxx
Drive
Idler only	 D00
1 mm lead screw1	 D01
3 mm lead screw	 D03
10 mm lead screw	 D10
1” lead screw2	 D26
Guide System — Linear Rail with
1 Bearing Truck, no seal		  G21
1 Bearing Truck, with strip seal	 G22
2 Bearing Trucks, no seal		  G31
2 Bearing Truck, with strip seal	 G32
6
The MaxPlus-J is designed for applications with a
higher load inertia that require a closer inertia ratio.
The MaxPlus-J Series
Servo Motor
7
8
MPJ Series
Features & Benefits
Parker Hannifin has added a high inertia option to the popular MPP (MaxPlusPlus) motor

Example: AR-08CE
750 Watt Controller drive for encoder motors
Aries Controller Part Numbering System
AR   -   08      C      E
Shaft Power
400 Watts, 3A [rms]	 04
750 Watts, 4.5A [rms]	 08
1300 Watts, 6.3A [rms]	 13
Motor Feedback
E	 Encoder
Command Interface
C	 Controller
13
Specifications
All published product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Aries Controller Specifications
		  AR-04	 AR-08	 AR-13
Drive Output Power
	 Continuous Current [RMS]	 3 Amps	 4.5 Amps	 6.3 Amps
	 Peak Current [RMS]	 9 Amps	 13.5 Amps	 14.2 Amps
	 Bus Voltage		  170/340 VDC
	 PWM		  16 or 32 kHz
Drive Input Voltage		  120/240 VAC, 1 phase, 50/60 Hz
Performance
	 Torque Loop Update		  31.25 µs
	 Velocity Loop Update		  125 µs
	 Position Loop Update		  125 µs
	 Accuracy		  ±1 encoder count, encoder dependent
	 Commutation		  Sinusoidal
Environmental
	 Temperature	 0-45C [32-113F]	 0-45C [32-113F]	 0-40C [32-104F]
	 Humidity		  0-95%, non-condensing
Standards		  UL Recognized 508c, CE [LVD], CE [EMC]
Communications
	 Ethernet	                                    100 Base-T, Dual RJ-45 connectors, Supports IP Protocols TCP/UDP
Inputs/Outputs
	 Digital Inputs	                             7 programmable inputs, 5-24 VDC [3 high-speed 1µs capture, 4 standard]
	 Digital Outputs		 4 programmable outputs, 5-24 VDC, 100 mA max
	 Brake Relay		  solid state, NO, 1A @ 24 VDC max
	 Primary Encoder Input		  1.6 MHz, differential, A, B, Z signals
	 Secondary Encoder Input		  1.6 MHz, differential, A, B signals
Feedback	                                           Incremental encoder, Parker SmartEncoder, EnDat absolute encoder
Memory		  512 K non-volatile user memory
Support Software
	 Development Software		  ACRView Software Development Kit
	 Language Support                             	Libraries for C++, VB6, C#, VB.net, Motion COMponents ActiveX tools
14
Compact, Intelligent and Powerful Industrial
Servo Drives & Drive/Controllers are now ETHERNET
Powerlink capable.
Compax3 with Ethernet
Powerlink
15
16
Compax3 EPL
Features & Benefits
The Compax3 digital servo drives are now enabled with ETHERNET Powerlink (EPL)
motionbus technology. With all 12 power levels of the Compax3 drives now EPL enabled,
system performance is increased while overall system cost and installation time have been
decreased.  The Compax3 family joins three power levels of the Aries EPL servo drives as
well as the ACR9030 and ACR9040 multi-axis EPL controllers in Parker’s expanding line of
EPL products.
ETHERNET Powerlink is a high-speed, digital motion-bus solution connecting a motion
controller to multiple drives and I/O points using standard Ethernet networking hardware.

•	 CE (EMC & LVD) without adding extra hardware
17
How To Order
Compax3 Part Numbering System
Example: S100V2F10I30T11M00
10 A EPL Servo drive for resolver motors
S100V2	 F10	 I30T11	 M00
Continuous Current/Input Voltage
2.5 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC	 S025 V2
6.3 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC	 S063 V2
10 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC	 S100 V2
15 A (rms) / 120 - 240 VAC	 S150 V2
3.8 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC	 S038 V4
7.5 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC	 S075 V4
15 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC	 S150 V4
30 A (rms) / 208 - 480 VAC	 S300 V4
50 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC	 H050 V4
90 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC	 H090 V4
125 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC	 H125 V4
155 A (rms) / 400 - 480 VAC	 H155 V4
Command Interface
I30T11	 Interpolation via EPL
Motor Feedback
F10	 Resolver
F11	 Absolute Encoder (SinCos/
Stegmann/Hiperface)
F12	 Quadrature encoder/linear
encoder
18
19
New 15” XPR model offers the largest display size yet
for Interact Xpress.
XPR15 PowerStation
20
XPR15
PowerStation
Features & Benefits
The XPR15 brings Interact Xpress’ unique distributed HMI capabilities to the largest display
size ever. The XPR family now includes 6, 8, 10.4 and 15” display sizes.  XPR PowerStations
come with Interact Xpress runtime and online development software and are specifically
designed to optimize the performance, storage and connectivity features of Xpress.
Interact Xpress HMI applications are developed, edited, published and run in an HMI that is
a Web Server, allowing users and OEMs to easily publish upgrades and applications to any
global location with an Internet connection and a web browser. Interact Xpress combines
a rich, graphical runtime interface with HMI development tools that can be accessed from
either the HMI panel or any PC running Internet Explorer®.
Features
•	 Sophisticated graphics look and feel
•	 Intuitive development environment
•	 Eliminates version control issues
•	 Integrated Web Publishing capability for distributed applications
•	 No version control issues with Web published development
•	 Applications can be served, created and edited online from any PC with
Internet Explorer
•	 Available offline development software, allows work on applications
when a live internet connection isn’t available
•	 Advanced security for single or multi-user applications
•	 Tools for historical alarm data
•	 Capacity for complex graphics and animations
•	 Standard Ethernet port for both networking and controller communications
•	 More than 35 device communication drivers
New Interact Xpress Version 1.62 Software
Parker Product Code: 757   			  Model #
Interact Xpress Manager Version 1.62 Development 			  IXM-0150
XPR15 PowerStation Part Numbering System
XPR	 XXXX	 -	 X	 X	 X
Display Size/Resolution
No Display/XGA	 00XN
6” VGA/TFT	 06VT
8” VGA/TFT	 08VT
10.4” VGA/TFT	 10VT
10.4” SVGA/TFT	 10ST
15” XGA/TFT	 15XT
Agency Approvals
1	 No Approvals
3	 CE/UL/CUL
5	 CE/UL/CUL-Class 1 Div. 2
Compact Flash
P	 128 MB
Q	 256 MB
R	 512 MB
Processor
2	 AMD LX800 (500MHz) 6” Only
4	 Intel 650MHz Celeron 8”, 10”, 15”
•	 Unlimited tags
•	 Color depth to 262,144 colors
•	 XPR PowerStation industrially-hardened
hardware with steel backshell construction
•	 Industry-leading 2-year warranty
21
Specifications
XPR PowerStations come with Interact Xpress
software pre-installed. Xpress fully leverages the wide
availability of web browsers to enable Distributed
HMI, remote support and application sharing on the
Internet and IP Networks Xpress HMI applications are
developed, edited, published and run in an HMI that
is a Web Server.
All published product specifications are subject to change without notice.
XPR PowerStations
	 Categories 	 Features 	 6” Display (XPR06) 	 8” Display (XPR08) 	 10” Display (XPR10) 	 15” Display (XPR15)
		  Specification 	 6” Color TFT 	 8” Color TFT 	 10” Color TFT 	 15” Color TFT